

S. No. 2

Regular Cause List

IN THE HIGH COURT OF JAMMU & KASHMIR AND LADAKH
AT SRINAGAR

HCP No. 283/2025

Manzoor Ahmad Mantoo ...Appellant/Petitioner(s)

Through: Mr. Mohammad Rafiq Bhat, Advocate

Vs.

UT of J&K and Ors. ...Respondent(s)

Through: None

CORAM:

HON'BLE MR JUSTICE VINOD CHATTERJI KOUL, JUDGE

ORDER

21.11.2025

Counter affidavit has not been filed. Same be filed within a period of two weeks.

List on 10.12.2025.

(VINOD CHATTERJI KOUL)
JUDGE

SRINAGAR

21.11.2025

Manzoor